JSP, s.r.o. | Raisova 547, 506 01  Jičín | Czech Republic | +420 493 760 811 | jsp@jsp.cz | www.jsp.cz
MANUAL
FlexiTEMP® 60
Flexible Sheath Resistance and Thermocouple
Temperature Sensors
•	 Measuring	resistor	1×	/	2×	Pt100,
thermocouple	1×	/	2×	/	3×	“J“,	“K“,	“N“,	"T".
•	 Measuring	range	-200	to	+700	°C	(Pt100),

*1 – It is suitable only for non-flowing gas medium, free of mechanical stress including impacts and vibrations, where adjustable nominal length is required and is impo-
ssible to use fixing pipe unions PT because of high temperature.
Example of order:
T1560 22 T7 S51 L100 KV 1000 I1010 02 Z2 KTE32AB (-40,  500,  1000 °C)  PS P1
Fixing shift pipe union for sheath temperature sensor
Version P❶ ② ③
1. code Description T MAX p MAX
   S With stainless steel cuing ring, pipe union of stainless steel material
*1
600 °C / 0,1 MPa 4 MPa / 100 °C
   T With PTFE sealing ring, pipe union of stainless steel material *2 200 °C / 0,1 MPa 0,6 MPa / 100 °C
    B With bayonet adaptor, supporting cap and spring, material nickeled brass *3
only for sensor with outer diameter 2 mm (spring length 150 mm) and 3 mm (spring length 60 mm) with thread M12 or G1/4”
*1 – Adjustable nominal length only for first time of mounting. *2 – Always adjustable nominal length. *3 – If bayonet connection including sensor is ordered, dimen-
sion K [mm] has to be specified.
 Connection thread Z P① ❷ ③
2. code Description
M01  M8×1 only for sensors with diameter sheath 1 to 3 mm
M02  M12×1,5 only for sensors with diameter sheath 3 to 6 mm (not for shift pipe union PB)
M03  M16×1,5 only for sensors with diameter sheath 3 to 6 mm
M04  M20×1,5 only for sensors with diameter sheath 3 to 6 mm
M05  M12 only for sensors with diameter sheath 3 to 6 mm (only for shift pipe union PB)
G01  G1/8" only for sensors with diameter sheath 1 to 3 mm
G02  G1/4" only for sensors with diameter sheath 3 to 6 mm
G03  G3/8" only for sensors with diameter sheath 3 to 6 mm
G04  G1/2" only for sensors with diameter sheath 3 to 6 mm
MANUAL | FlexiTEMP®	60	Flexible	Sheath	Resistance	and	Thermocouple	Temperature	Sensors
– 17 –
2. code Description
N01  1/8" NPT only for sensors with diameter sheath 1 to 3 mm
N02  1/4" NPT only for sensors with diameter sheath 3 to 6 mm
N03  3/8" NPT only for sensors with diameter sheath 3 to 6 mm
N04  1/2" NPT only for sensors with diameter sheath 3 to 6 mm
Outer diameter of stem sensor P① ② ❸
3. code Description
D15  1,5 mm
D20  2 mm
D30  3 mm
D45  4,5 mm
D60  6 mm
G01  G1/8"
G02  G1/4"
G03  G3/8"
G04  G1/2"
N01  1/8" NPT
N02  1/4" NPT
N03  3/8" NPT
N04  1/2" NPT
Example of order:
PS M04 D60
MANUAL | FlexiTEMP®	60	Flexible	Sheath	Resistance	and	Thermocouple	Temperature	Sensors
– 18 –
8.	Appendix
8.1 Declaration of conformity (standard version)
MANUAL | FlexiTEMP®	60	Flexible	Sheath	Resistance	and	Thermocouple	Temperature	Sensors
– 19 –
8.2 Declaration of conformity (explosion hazard environment version - codes EI)
JSP, s.r.o.
Raisova 547, 506 01  Jičín
Czech Republic
+420 493 760 811
JSP Service Line
+420 605 951 061